
*Floorplan subject to change.   As of May 16, 2017

légende/legend 
 sold

 food/sold

 vehicle/sold

dimensions� qty

8’x10’� 5

10’x10’� 56

10’x15’� 2

MONTRÉAL PLAN DES EXPOSANTS
Montreal, QC - 13 & 14 janvier/January 2018
Place Bonaventure, niveau 400 Est

ALPHABÉTIQUE
externe

Status Company Name Booth Number
Alepin Gauthier Avocats 105
Animo etc. 121
CJP- Claude J. Pellan, 
Avocat

312

Groupe Humaprise 313
Multi Menu 109

PS Pita Pit (platinum sponsor) 113,115
Pizza Pizza 213
Subway 125
The UPS Store 212
Voyage Vasco 119

Status Company Name Booth Number Status Company Name Booth Number

301

300

201

200

131

130

133

132

134

413

412

204 206

105 107 109

224 226

125 127 129

304 306 308

205 207 209

324 326 328

225 227 229

312 314

213 215

318 320

219 221

220

119 121

212 214

113 115
101
cqf

100
cfa

303 305 307 309 313 315 319 321 325 327 329 331

ALLÉE/AISLE 100 ALLÉE/AISLE 100

ZONE DE REPOS
PUBLIC REST AREA

SALON DES EXPOSANTS
EXHIBITOR LOUNGE

SÉRIE DE CONFÉRENCE
SEMINAR ROOM

ENTRÉE/SORTIE
ENTRANCE/EXIT

toilettes/ 
washrooms

enregistrement/registration

bureau acf/ 
cfa office

commanditaire de  
platine/platinum sponsor

ALLÉE/AISLE 200 ALLÉE/AISLE 200

ALLÉE/AISLE 300 ALLÉE/AISLE 300
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